
46 Scottish Borders CouncilMart Street - The Terraces/Weensland Rd

Monday to Friday

Hawick, Mart Street
High Street opp Horse
Hawick, Orchard Ter
Hawick, Mart Street arr
Hawick, Mart Street dep
Weensland, Weensland Pk

0935
0937
0942
0947

....

....

1135
1137
1142
1147
1148
1153

1335
1337
1342
1347

....

....

Effective from: 17/02/2021 


